
Basic 

  

SIGNIFICANT MEDICAL HISTORY 

Obtained before enrollment Obtained after enrollment Not done 

Medical History Codes*

  

Medication History History 
code* 

*Please insert medical history code applicable to medication. 

Unknown Yes  No   Code    

Cardiovascular 

Endocrine  

Eye, Ear, Nose & Throat 

Gastrointestinal 

Hematologic  

Hepatic  

Musculoskeletal 

Neurologic 

Oncologic  

Pulmonary  

Psychiatric  

Renal  

Social History  

Developmental History 

 

010 

020 

030 

040 

050 

060 

070 

080 

090 

100 

110 

120 

130  

140 

 

Previous TBI 089 

Other: 150 



Intermediate 

  

SIGNIFICANT MEDICAL HISTORY 

Obtained before enrollment Obtained after enrollment Not done 

Medical History Codes*

  

Medication History History 
code* 

*Please insert medical history code applicable to medication. 

Unknown Yes  No   Code    

Cardiovascular 

Endocrine  

Eye, Ear, Nose & Throat 

Gastrointestinal 

Hematologic  

Hepatic  

Musculoskeletal 

Neurologic 

Oncologic  

Pulmonary  

Psychiatric  

Renal  

Social History  

Developmental History 

 

010 

020 

030 

040 

050 

060 

070 

080 

090 

100 

110 

120 

130  

140 

 

Previous TBI 089 

Number of 
exposures to blast: 

Number of prior 
concussions: 

Other: 150



Advanced 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

SIGNIFICANT MEDICAL HISTORY 

Obtained before enrollment Obtained after enrollment Not done 

Medical History Codes*

090. Oncologic: 
 091. Leukemia 
 092. Lymphoma 
 093. Breast Cancer 
 094. Prostate Cancer 
 095. Lung Cancer 
 096. GI Cancer 
 097. Kidney Cancer 
 098. Cancer (other) 
100. Pulmonary: 
 101. COPD 
 102. Asthma 
 103. Pneumonia 
 104. Tuberculosis 
110. Psychiatric: 
 111. Anxiety 
 112. Depression 
 113. Sleep disorder 
 114. Schizophrenia 
 115. Other psychiatric disorder 
120. Renal: 
 121. Insufficiency 
 122. Failure 
 123. Chronic UTI’s 
130. Social history: 
 131. Tobacco use 
 132. Alcohol use 
 133. Drug use 
140. Developmental history: 
 141. Learning disabilities 
 142. Attention deficit /  
  hyperactivity disorder 
 143. Other developmental  
  Disorder 
150. Other:   
  

010. Cardiovascular: 
011. Congenital heart disease 
012. Arrhythmia 
013. Ischemic heart disease 
014. Valvular heart disease 
015. Hypertension 
016. Thromboembolic 
017. Peripheral vascular disease 

020. Endocrine: 
 021. Thyroid disorder 
 022. IDDM 
 023. NIDDM 
030. Eye, Ear, Nose & Throat: 
 031. Sinusitis 
 032. Vision abnormality 
 033. Hearing deficit 
040. Gastrointestinal: 
 041. GERD 
 042. GI bleed 
 043. Inflammatory bowel disease 
050. Hematologic: 
 051. Anemia 
 052. HIV positive 
 053. AIDS 
 054. Sickle cell disease 
060. Hepatic: 
 061. Insufficiency 
 062. Failure 
 063. Hepatitis 
 064. Cirrhosis 
070. Musculoskeletal: 
 071. Arthritis 
080. Neurologic: 
 081. Cerebrovascular Accident 
 082. Transient Ischemic Attacks 
 083. Febrile Seizures (children) 
 084. Epilepsy: partial 
 085: Epilepsy: focal 
 086. Epilepsy: other 
 087. Headache (non migraine) 
 088. Migraine headaches 
 089. Previous TBI 
  Number of exposures 
  to blast: 
  Number of prior 
  concussions: 

Medication History History 
code* 

*Please insert medical history code 
applicable to medication. 


